ST

RATION,,

é
Tsg ocias°

DAY 1

8:00

8:25

8:30

9:45

10:00

11:15

12:30

2:00

2:15

3:30

3:45

$

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

OURSE AGENDA

Prosecuting Homicides — Building the Puzzle

8:25

8:30

9:45

10:00

11:15

12:30

2:00

2:15

3:30

3:45

5:00

Adjourn for the day

June 3-5, 2024
The Brown Hotel
335 W. Broadway

Louisville, KY 40202

Gallery Ballroom

Attendees must wear their name tags to all events.

Please turn off cell phones during all sessions.

TENTATIVE AGENDA *

Monday, June 3, 2024 - Coffee and Tea Available

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Check-in and Registration

Opening Remarks

Anatomy of a Homicide Prosecution

Break

Arson & Homicides

Lunch (on your own)

Getting the Answers - Science Based Interviewing
Break

Alexa, the New Silent Witness

Break

DNA & the Science Today

(75 min)

(75 min)

(90 min)

(75 min)

(75 min)




e

4 3
s <
5 IRCOURSE AGENDA
(1SSOCIA"‘0€~
DAY 2 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 - Coffee and Tea Available
8:30 AM - 9:45 AM Vehicle Technologies and Your Case (75 min)

945 AM - 10:00 AM Break
10:00 AM - 11:15 AM No Body Homicides (75 min)

11:15 AM - 12:30 PM Lunch (on your own)

12230 PM - 1:30 PM Leveraging Grant Funds for Cold Cases (60 min)
1:30 PM - 1:45 PM Break
1:.45 PM - 3:15 PM Cold Case Homicides (90 min)
3:15 PM - 3:30 PM Break
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Using Courtroom Technologies to Present Your Case (90 min)

Adjourn for the day

DAY 3 Wednesday, June 5, 2024 - Coffee and Tea Available
8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Well That's New - Confronting Unusual Defenses (60 min)
9:30 AM - 9145 AM Break

9:45 AM - 11:15 AM From Their Own Mouth: Cross-Examination of the Defendant (90 min)
11:25 AM - 11:30 AM Break

11:30 AM - 12:30 AM We Get to Play Detective!! - Investigating Defense Experts (60 min)

Course Concludes

* Please note that this is a tentative schedule. Course titles and content may be subject to change.

No part of this schedule may be duplicated by any means. No audio or videotaping of any presentation
is allowed during this course. Statements, points of view or opinions stated during this course or in
publications distributed during the course are those of the speakers or authors and do not represent the
official position of the National District Attorneys Association. Information dealing with a specific legal
matter should be researched in original and current sources of authority.




