

COURSE AGENDA

Prosecuting Homicides – Building the Puzzle

June 3-5, 2024 The Brown Hotel 335 W. Broadway Louisville, KY 40202

Gallery Ballroom

Attendees must wear their name tags to all events. Please turn off cell phones during all sessions.

TENTATIVE AGENDA*

DAY 1			ľ	ay, June 3, 2024 - Coffee and Tea Available		
8:00	AM	-	8:25	AM	Check-in and Registration	
8:25	РМ	-	8:30	AM	Opening Remarks	
8:30	AM	-	9:45	AM	Anatomy of a Homicide Prosecution	(75 min)
9:45	AM	-	10:00	AM	Break	
10:00	AM	-	11:15	AM	Arson & Homicides	(75 min)
11:15	AM	-	12:30	РМ	Lunch (on your own)	
12:30	PM	-	2:00	AM	Getting the Answers - Science Based Interviewing	(90 min)
2:00	PM	-	2:15	РМ	Break	
2:15	PM	-	3:30	РМ	Alexa, the New Silent Witness	(75 min)
3:30	PM	-	3:45	РМ	Break	
3:45	PM	-	5:00	РМ	DNA & the Science Today	(75 min)

Adjourn for the day



COURSE AGENDA

DAY 2	2 Tueso				ay, June 4, 2024 - Coffee and Tea Available	
8:30	AM	-	9:45	AM	Vehicle Technologies and Your Case	(75 min)
9:45	AM	-	10:00	AM	Break	
10:00	AM	-	11:15	AM	No Body Homicides	(75 min)
11:15	AM	-	12:30	РМ	Lunch (on your own)	
12:30	PM	-	1:30	РМ	Leveraging Grant Funds for Cold Cases	(60 min)
1:30	PM	-	1:45	РМ	Break	
1:45	PM	-	3:15	РМ	Cold Case Homicides	(90 min)
3:15	PM	-	3:30	РМ	Break	
3:30	PM	-	5:00	РМ	Using Courtroom Technologies to Present Your Case	(90 min)

Adjourn for the day

DAY 3			\	Vedn	esday, June 5, 2024 - Coffee and Tea Available	- Coffee and Tea Available		
8:30	AM	-	9:30	AM	Well That's New - Confronting Unusual Defenses	(60 min)		
9:30	AM	-	9:45	AM	Break			
9:45	AM	-	11:15	AM	From Their Own Mouth: Cross-Examination of the Defendant	(90 min)		
11:15	AM	-	11:30	AM	Break			
11:30	AM	-	12:30	AM	We Get to Play Detective!! - Investigating Defense Experts	(60 min)		

Course Concludes

No part of this schedule may be duplicated by any means. No audio or videotaping of any presentation is allowed during this course. Statements, points of view or opinions stated during this course or in publications distributed during the course are those of the speakers or authors and do not represent the official position of the National District Attorneys Association. Information dealing with a specific legal matter should be researched in original and current sources of authority.

^{*} Please note that this is a tentative schedule. Course titles and content may be subject to change.